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KATHERINE A. MCDOWELL
Direct (503) 595-3924
katherine@mecd-law.com

August 22, 2006

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

PUC Filing Center

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148

Re: Docket No. UM 1208

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced matter is PacifiCorp’s Request for Change to Service
List. A copy of this filing has been served on all parties to this proceeding as indicated on the
attached certificate of service.

Very trulyyours,

Katherine A. MeDowell

nclosures
cc: Service List

Phone: 503.595.3922 e Fax; 503.595.3928 & www.mcd-law.com
520 5W Sixth Avenue, Suite 830 e Portland, Oregon 97204



1 BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON

UM 1208

2
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4 In the Matter of PacifiCorp Draft 2009

Request for Proposals Pursuant to Order

5 No. 91-1383. REQUEST FOR CHANGE TO
SERVICE LIST

6
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PacifiCorp submits the following change to the service list for this proceeding:

Delete: Stacey Kusters
10 Add: Natalie Hocken
PacifiCorp
11 825 NE Multnomah, Suite 1800
Portland, OR 97232
12 natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com
13 DATED: August 22, 2008. MCDOWELL & ASSOGIATES PC
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Attorneys for PacifiCorp

McDowell & Associates PC
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830
Portland, OR 97204

- Page1 - REQUEST FOR CHANGE TO SERVICE LIST



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that | served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document in Docket

4 addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es) indicated below.

Page 1 - CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (UM 1208)

Susan Ackerman

PO Box 10207

Portland, OR 97296-0207
susan.k.ackerman@comcast.net

Melinda J. Davison
Davison Van Cleve

333 SW Taylor, Ste 400
Portland, OR 97204

mail@dvclaw.com

Randall J. Falkenberg

RFi Consulting Inc.

8351 Roswell Rd — PMB 362
Atlanta, GA 30350
consultrfi@@acl.com

Robert D. Kahn

NW Independent Power Producers
7900 SE 28" St Ste 200

Mercer Island, WA 98040

rkahn@nippc.org

Renewable Northwest Project
917 SW Oak Ste 303
Portland, OR 97205
ann@rnp.or

John W. Stephens

Esler Stephens & Buckley
888 SW Fifth Ave Ste 700
Portland, OR 97204-2021

stephens@eslerstephens.com

Lisa C. Schwartz

Cregon Public Utility Commission
PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148
lisa.c.schwartz@state.or.us

DATED: August 22, 2006,

Philip H. Carver
Oregon Department of Energy
philip.h.carver@state.or.us

Citizens’ Utility Board of Cregon

dockets@oregoncub. org

Jason Eisdorfer
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
jascn@oregoncub.org

Janet L. Prewitt
Department of Justice

janet.prewitt@doj.state.or.us

Michael T. Weirich
Department of Justice

michaei,weirich@ddi.state.or.us

Steven Weiss
NW Energy Coalition
steve@nwenergy.or

UM 1208 on the following named person{s) on the date indicated below by email and first-class mail

Katherine A. McDowell
Of Attorneys for PacifiCorp

McBowell & Associates PC

- B20 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830

Portland, OR 97204



